Copyright
Teradyne Diagnostic Solutions, Ltd., hereby gives notice that the contents and title of this manual are copyrighted. No part of this manual and guide
may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system, or transmitted in any form without the prior written permission of Teradyne Diagnostic Solutions, Ltd.
Disclaimer
Teradyne Diagnostic Solutions, Ltd., is working continuously on the improvement of its products, services, manuals, and guides through its policy of
ongoing development. For this reason Teradyne Diagnostic Solutions, Ltd., reserves the right to make alterations when compared to the illustrations
and descriptions in this manual. Technical specifications, dimensions, and weights can be subject to change.
Systems and manuals that have already been delivered are not subject to automatic upgrade.

• Docking station
• Bar code reader
• 16-pin data link cable
• Red and black test probes
• 3-pin DLC adaptor
• 4-cell battery pack
• C1/C2 port test adaptor
• Power cord
Оборудование для автосервиса http://www.motodok.com
31 of 31
16. Ordering Replacement and Optional Parts
To order replacement parts and accessories for the HDS tablet, call the American Honda Tool and Equipment Program at
1-888-424-6857.
Replacement Parts Equipment P/N Re-order P/N Qty Remarks
HDS Tablet 3558-0101-00 TDS35580101 1
Docking Station 3558-0103-00 TDS35580103 1
Red Test Probe 418-F229 TDS35485201 1
Black Test Probe 418-F230 TDS35485202 1
16-Pin Data Link Cable 3558-1064-00 TDS35581064 1
Bar Code Reader N/A TDS35581092 1
4-Cell Battery Pack (2000mAh) 3558-1023-00 TDS35581023 1
3-Pin Adaptor 3557-1022-00 TDS35571022 1
C1/C2 Port Test Adaptor 418-F246 TDS418F246 1
Power Cord 418-F280 TDS35481214 1
User Guide 3558-9000-00 TDS35589000 1
Screen Stylus N/A TDS90211755 3
HDS Tablet Dust Cover 07CAZ-SDAA100 – 1 For wireless card. Order this
item through Honda Parts.
Optional Parts Equipment P/N Re-order P/N Qty Remarks
Power Booster 3558-1137-00 TDS35581137 1 For use on models with a
3-pin DLC
8-Cell Battery Pack (4000mAh) 3558-1051-00 TDS35581051 1
Оборудование для автосервиса http://www.motodok.com